PUCN
VPCM

VIRGINIA PETROLEUM & CONVENIENCE MARKETERS ASSOCIATION

(Please type or print)

Company Representative

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Virginia Petroleum and Convenience Marketers Association
7275 Glen Forest Dr. Suite 204, Richmond, Virginia 23226- (804)282-7534

Name of Company

Street Address

Website: www.vpcma.com Email: elizabeth@vpcma.com
Date / /
Phone ( ) Fax ( )

Mailing Address

City / State / Zip

Authorized Signature

Dues PAC
Up to $2.5 Million $410 + $65
$2.5 to 5 Million $775 + $125
$5 to 10 Million $1,550 + $250
$10 to 25 Million $2,300 + $360
$25 to 75 Million $3,000 + $500
Over $75 Million $3,900 + $600

Total
$475

$900

$1,800
$2,660
$3,500

$4,500

Email Address

Dues Renewal Notices are mailed each year in December and
are due by January 1. Dues may be paid half in January and
half by July 1.

Virginia Petroleum and Convenience Marketers Association
pays a proxy tax, so that all dues paid to the Association
(except voluntary PAC contributions) are deductible as
ordinary and necessary business expenses. PAC contributions
are voluntary and all members may decline to make a PAC
contribution without prejudice. The purpose of the PAC is to
support worthy legislative candidates in Virginia who support
our industry and free enterprise in the Commonwealth.

AMOUNT ENCLOSED $

Please return completed application and

check to: VPCMA
7275 Glen Forest Drive, Suite 204
Richmond, VA 23226


http://www.vpcma.com/

