

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Virginia Petroleum and Convenience Marketers Association

7275 Glen Forest Dr. Suite 204, Richmond, Virginia 23226- (804)282-7534

Website: www.vpcma.com

Email: elizabeth@vpcma.com

(Please type or print)		Date/	/
Company Representative		-	
Name of Company			
Street Address	Phone ()	Fax ()
Mailing Address	Email Address		
City / State / Zip	Authorized Signature		

Up to \$2.5 Million	Dues PAC \$410 + \$65 =	Total \$475
\$2.5 to 5 Million	\$775 + \$125 =	\$900
\$5 to 10 Million	\$1,550 + \$250 =	\$1,800
\$10 to 25 Million	\$2,300 + \$360 =	\$2,660
\$25 to 75 Million	\$3,000 + \$500 =	\$3,500
Over \$75 Million	\$3,900 + \$600 =	\$4,500

Dues Renewal Notices are mailed each year in December and are due by January 1. Dues may be paid half in January and half by July 1.

Virginia Petroleum and Convenience Marketers Association pays a proxy tax, so that all dues paid to the Association (except voluntary PAC contributions) are deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses. PAC contributions are voluntary and all members may decline to make a PAC contribution without prejudice. The purpose of the PAC is to support worthy legislative candidates in Virginia who support our industry and free enterprise in the Commonwealth.

AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$_____

Please return completed application and check to: VPCMA 7275 Glen Forest Drive, Suite 204 Richmond, VA 23226